EDCON-COMPONENTS
Operating Force 50gr
Contact Rating 10A
Technical ExplanationSPECIFICATION:
Contact Rating 10A
Rated  Voltage 250VAC
Contact Material Silver Alloy
Degree of Protection IP40

Copyright by S.TiedeCopyright by S.Tiede
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
-
Lever TypeElectrical life Contact
Form
ROHS PackingSerie Terminal
Style
Current
Rating
Operating
Force
Q19049 1 A070 TY00106 1 R-
B= SPST NC
Q19049 1 A070 TY00106 1 R
106= 10000000
Cycles N= Non ROHS BU= Bulk Ware
TY= Tray
A= SPDT
R= ROHS
A= 0,1A/30VDC
2= Style 2 B= 5A/125VACA= 50gr 01= Lever Type
A =25gr 00= without
Lever 1= Style 1
B= SPST-NC TY  Tray
Packing
R  ROHS
conform2= Style 2 B= 5A/125VACA= 50gr 01  Lever Type
01
4= Style 4 03= Lever Type
03
3= Style 3 C= 10A/250VACC= 150gr C= SPST-NO 02= Lever Type
02
5= Style 5
Micro Switch Type
19 8x10 2x6 4mm
Copyright by S Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
APPD: Schumi 6 from 6
19,8x10,2x6,4mm
Part No.: Q19049